

473/20-21

Sedha mathiya to pandeytala

MMCSY (enm.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dinesh gupta

Aceeraj

DIVISION

Sangampour SUB-DIVISION

off Hgt 5551, 25/11/14, 25/12/14 31/3/2011

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th on A/C B.M				
(1/2) Const ⁿ of Ref B.M.					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page 28					
Qty 1.405 km					
@ Rs 11073.30/km					Rs. 15558.00
(2/2) Const ⁿ of Ref - Pillars					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page 28					
Qty 1.405 km					
@ Rs. 10263.02/km					Rs. 14419.00
(3/4) clearing & grubbing					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page 28					
Qty 0.42 Ha					
@ Rs. 49803.12/Ha					Rs. 20920.00
(4/5) Const ⁿ of embankment					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page 28					
Qty 414.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.92/m ³					Rs. 77823.00
(5/6) Const ⁿ of Subgrade					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page 29					
Qty 2524.15 m ³					
Qty 3177.19 m ³					
@ Rs. 189.80/m ³					Rs. 603031.00
(6/7) Const ⁿ of embankment					
Qty vide T.M. B. & Page 29					
Qty 966.29 m ³					
@ Rs. 143.08/m ³					Rs. 138253.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) Box cutting					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 29					
Qty 34.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 82.01 / m ³					B. 2799.00
(8/10) C.S.B for I					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 29					
Qty 813.19 m ³					
@ Rs. 3838.83 / m ³					B. 3040379.00
(9/11) W.B.M for II					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 30					
Qty 399.11 m ³					
@ Rs. 4633.14 / m ³					B. 1849133.00
(10/12) Prime Coat					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 30					
Qty 3581.87 m ²					
@ Rs. 52.31 / m ²					B. 187368.00
(11/13) Tack Coat					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 30					
Qty 3581.87 m ²					
@ Rs. 18.95 / m ²					B. 67876.00
(12/14) Mix lean surfacing					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page - 30					
Qty 3581.87 m ²					
@ Rs. 261.91 / m ²					B. 938128.00
(13/15) Const of unreinforced					
Cement concrete					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 31					
Qty 275.73m ²					
@ Rs. 8081.54/m ²					2214421.00
(14/2) Hard shouldering					
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 31					
Qty 316.37m ²					
@ Rs. 499.47/m ²					Rs. 158067.00
(15/18) Km stone					
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 31					
Qty 02 Nos.					
@ Rs. 2779.15/each					Rs. 5558.00
(16/16) 20 cm stone					
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 31					
Qty 06 Nos.					
@ Rs. 736.83/each					Rs. 4421.00
(17/20) Boundary pillar					
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 31					
Qty 28 Nos.					
@ Rs. 568.61/each					Rs. 15921.00
(18/21) Painting masonry					
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 32					
Qty 324.00m ²					
@ Rs. 108.98/m ²					Rs. 35309.00
(19/21) Painting the coats					
Qty vide T.M. B & Page 32					
Qty 91.0m ²					
@ Rs. 103.06/m ²					Rs. 9378.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u> <u>23</u> Painting line boundary					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 32					
Qty 281.00 m					
@ Rs. 851.81/m ²					Rs. 239359.00
<u>21</u> <u>24</u> Painting new letter					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 32					
Qty 91.00 m					
@ Rs. 103.06/m ²					Rs. 9378.00
<u>22</u> <u>25</u> M.M.C.S.V board					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 32					
Qty 02 No					
@ Rs. 11586.46/each					Rs. 23173.00
<u>23</u> <u>26</u> Maintenance Board					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 33					
Qty 02 No					
@ Rs. 11586.46/each					Rs. 23173.00
<u>24</u> <u>28</u> 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 33					
Qty 12 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4040.51/each					Rs. 48486.00
<u>25</u> <u>29</u> 600mm circular					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 33					
Qty 6 Nos.					
@ Rs. 5410.25/each					Rs. 32510.00
<u>26</u> <u>30</u> 600mm x 450mm rectangle					
Qty vide T.M.B & Page 33					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Qty 02 Nos		
@ Rs. 4636.16 / each					B. 9272.00
(23/21) 900 mm octagon					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 37					
			Qty 02 Nos		
@ Rs. 8784.85 / each					B. 17570.00
(25/32) P/v laying 300 mm dia					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page 26					
			Qty 30.0 km		
@ Rs. 854.66 / km					B. 25622.00
			Total	B.	9818058.00

below 10% as per Agreement (-)	R.	981806.00
	B.	8836252.00
less Previous Bill (-)	B.	7882186.00
	Payable B.	954066.00


 Date 08/05/23
 PE

Swati
 08/05/23
 J-E